UNION COUNTY

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS PRESENT:

YSC-YOUTH AND FAMILY ENGAGEMENT



Night

Rahway
Edition

FOR YOUTH AND THEIR FAMILIES IN GRADES 6TH - 12TH

WEDNESDAY, DEC 13 3:30pm - 7:30pm

> RAHWAY RECREATION CENTER 275 E. MILTON AVE RAHWAY, NJ 07065

BOARD GAMES - ARTS AND
CRAFTS - PARENTING CLASSES GIVEAWAYS AND MUCH MORE.

EVERYONE MUST REGISTER IN ORDER TO ATTEND SPACE IS LIMITED REGISTER NOW @908-558-2520 OR ONLINE @ UCN].ORG/YOUTH

Dinner will be provided!

YOUTH SERVICES COMMISSIONS ARE MANDATED BY THE NEW JERSEY JUVENILE JUSTICE COMMISSION TO SERVE IN EACH COUNTY AS A JUVENILE JUSTICE PLANNING BODY. THE COUNTY YOUTH SERVICES COMMISSIONS WERE ESTABLISHED TO EXAMINE THE INDIVIDUAL AND UNIQUE NEEDS OF YOUTH IN THEIR COMMUNITIES AND TO DEVELOP PROGRAMS AND DISPOSITIONAL OPTIONS FOR THEIR YOUTH. UNION COUNTY'S YOUTH SERVICES COMMISSION OPERATES UNDER THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES. DIVISION OF CHILDREN AND YOUTH SERVICES.











